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
852-7625 – $79,000.

Pauline Rock NEW LISTING

ORONO – Location, location, location, says it all for
this charming Cape located just minutes away from
UMaine Campus & Orono Village. Enjoy first floor
master bedroom, bathroom & first floor laundry. This
home offers hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings, &
plenty of windows allowing natural light. Family room
with vaulted ceiling & propane fireplace. Large back
deck is a perfect outdoor space for entertaining
family and friends. Beautifully landscaped lot with a
variety of beautiful flower gardens! – MLS#
1237827 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $264,000

Pauline Rock NEW LISTING

BREWER – Pristine Raised Ranch with beautifully
landscaped yard. Nestled in an ideal Brewer
subdivision, only minutes from shopping, schools &
recreation. Newly renovated kitchen with sun-filled,
open dining room is perfect for large family & friends
gatherings. Family room in finished basement
complete with propane fireplace. A lovely back deck
overlooks the private and spacious backyard,
complete with 12×16 storage shed. Attached 2-car
garage with workbench & overhead storage. – MLS#
1238566 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $209,000 PRICE REDUCTIONPauline Rock

ORONO – Perfectly situated off the main road, this
charming condo is conveniently located just minutes
away from UMaine and Downtown Orono. Enjoy the
sun-filled LR, eat-in kitchen with extra shelving and
pantry, sliding glass doors to back deck and half bath
on first level. Second level features two spacious
bedrooms, complete with closets, and full bath with
tub/shower. Laundry area with plenty of storage
space in full basement. A great home with neutral
tones, perfect for endless decorating possibilities! –
MLS# 1235884 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $85,000

PRICE REDUCTIONPauline Rock

BANGOR – Charming Gambrel on large, lush lot;
enjoy the feel of country living just mins to downtown
& more! This unique home offers an expansive kitchen
w/double-sided wood burning fireplace that leads in
to living room complete w/picture window. 4 fully
updated BAs w/tile flrs, and a huge lndry/mudroom
complete w/sink and built-in cabinetry. 2 bedroom
suites, one on the 1st floor & one upstairs along with 3
additional bedrooms. Even more room to grow in the
basement, already framed for easy finishing! – MLS#
1226823 – Pauline Rock 852-7625 – $229,000

Y/R WATERFRONT

T3 INDIAN PURCHASE – 150 Ft of waterfront on
Smith Pond. Enjoy beautiful views of Smith Pond. Short
drive to Mt. Katahdin! This year round, 3 BR 1 BA
camp needs very little work. Water is spring fed, dug
well! Wired for a generator, pellet stove in living
room, propane heater in bathroom and storage in the
attic. The Tin Man sculpture hangs in front of the attic
door, which was creatively designed and made by the
seller, who used 8048 beer caps! Move in and relax!!!
– MLS# 1155551 – Terry Lacombe-Stevens
356-2492 – $124,000Terry LaCombe

NEW LISTING

ORONO – Beautiful 4 bedroom, 1 full Bath & 2-3/4
Bath home on .34 AC lot in a lovely Hampden
subdivision. Family room w/separate BR w/bath,
finished basement w/separate laundry room. Formal
DR/LR area for entertaining. 3 BR’s on top level
w/bathroom in master BR. Sliding glass doors from DR
to back deck w/fenced in backyard. 2-car att.
garage, well landscaped patio area in front/back of
home. Centrally located, near schools. New windows,
shades from Bangor Shade Drapery throughout. Heat
pump. – Adrian Nadeau – 723-1441 – $249,900.AdrianNadeau

LINNEHAN HOMES
Everyone Is Approved!

The American Dream-Home Ownership Plan

388 Hammond St., Bangor

Just completed $30,000 renovations! This
home has 5 bedrooms, dining room, living
room with fireplace, laundry room on first
floor and a den. Plenty of room for a big
family! Intown location, near parks and
nicely landscaped back yard, garage.

$119,900 With $9900 down payment
Only $1200 Monthly Option Payment

52 Cookson Rd, Orrington.

3 bedroom, 2 bath, manufactured home with a
2 car garage with a car port. Great location-
private location yet just minutes from Brewer!
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